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Michelle Visscher, Principal 
Blueberry School (K-9) 
Mail Bag 700, Range Rd. 20 & Parkland Dr. 
Stony Plain, AB T7Z 1Y6 
Telephone:  780-963-3625 
Fax:  780-963-4491 
Email: Blueberry@psd.ca  
 
Karen Stride-Goudie, Principal 
Brookwood School (K-4) 
460 King Street 
Spruce Grove, AB T7X 2T6 
Telephone: 780-962-3942 
Fax:  780-962-4310 
Email: Brookwood@psd.ca 
 
Anil Padayas, Principal 
École Broxton Park School (K-9) 
Box 6363, 505 McLeod Ave. 
Spruce Grove, AB  T7X 2Y5 
Telephone:  780-962-0212 
Fax:  780-962-0365 
Email: Broxton@psd.ca 
 
Travis McNaughton, Principal    
Connections for Learning (K-12) 
4300 43 Street 
Stony Plain, AB T7Z 1J4 
Telephone:  780-963-0507 
Fax:  780-968-1088 
Email: cfl@psd.ca 
 
Linda Simmonds, Principal 
Copperhaven School (K-9) 
151 Grove Drive 
Spruce Grove, AB T7X 0L3 
Telephone: 780-571-8488 
Fax: 587-461-6932 
Email:copperhaven@psd.ca 
 
Cherie Lovsund, Principal 
Duffield School (K-9) 
Box 479, #1 Main Street 
Duffield, AB   TOE ONO 
Telephone:  780-892-2644 
Fax:  780-892-3344 
Email: Duffield@psd.ca  
 
Christine Bileau, Principal 
Entwistle School (K-9) 
Box 128, 5232 - 40 Street 
Entwistle, AB   TOE OSO 
Telephone: 1-780-727-3811 
Fax:  1-780-727-2440 
Email: Entwistle@psd.ca  
 
Leah Andrews, Principal  
Forest Green School (K-6) 
5210 - 45 Street 
Stony Plain, AB   T7Z 1R5 
Telephone:  780-963-7366 
Fax:  780- 963-0341 
Email: ForestGreen@psd.ca  
 
 
 
 

Treena Neumann, Principal 
Graminia School (K-9) 
51101 Range Road 271 
Spruce Grove, AB T7Y 1G7 
Telephone:  780-963-5035,  
Fax:  780-963-5069 
Email: Graminia@psd.ca  
 
Corey Haley, Principal 
Greystone Centennial Middle School (5-9) 
130 Greystone Drive 
Spruce Grove, AB, T7X 4P5 
Telephone: 780-962-0357 
Fax:  780-962-0923 
Email: Greystone@psd.ca  
 
Adrienne Owen, Principal 
High Park School (K-9) 
40 Highridge Way 
Stony Plain, AB   T7Z 1R6 
Telephone: 780-963-2222 
Fax:  780-963-9399 
Email: HighPark@psd.ca  
 
Carolyn Jensen, Principal 
Memorial Comp. High School (10-12) 
50 Westerra Centre 
Stony Plain, AB   T7Z 1R3 
Telephone:  780-963-2255 
Fax:  780-963-6722 
Email: mchs@psd.ca 
 
Travis McNaughton, Principal 
Memorial Composite High School 
Outreach Program 
Telephone:  780-963-0840 
Fax:  780- 963-1443 
200, 71 Boulder Blvd. 
Stony Plain, AB T7Z 1V6 
Email: cfl@psd.ca 
 
Amy Strachan, Principal 
École Meridian Heights School (K-9) 
4119 - 43 Street 
Stony Plain, AB   T7Z 1R2 
Telephone:  780-963-2289 
Fax:  780-968-2193 
Email: Meridian@psd.ca  
 
Linda Madge-Arkinstall, Principal 
Millgrove School (K-4) 
Box 2609, 851 Calahoo Rd. 
Spruce Grove, AB   T7X 2M1 
Telephone:  780-962-6122 
Fax:  780-962-6127 
Email: Millgrove@psd.ca  
 
Andy Fune, Principal 
Muir Lake School (K-9) 
53422 SH 779, Mail Bag 500 
Stony Plain, AB   T7Z 1Y5 
Telephone:  780-963-3535 
Fax:  780-963-3536 
Email: MuirLake@psd.ca 
 
 
 

Todd Hennig, Principal 
Parkland Village School (K-4) 
28, 53222 Range Road 272 
Spruce Grove, AB   T7X 3X6 
Telephone:  780-962-8121 
Fax:  780-962-9369 
Email: ParklandVillage@psd.ca  

 
Chris Shaw, Principal 
Prescott Learning Centre 
340 Pioneer Road 
Spruce Grove, AB T7X 0T1 
Telephone: 780-571-8079 
Fax: 780-962-0603 
Email: Prescott@psd.ca 
 

Cheryl Otto, Principal 
Spruce Grove Composite High School (10-12) 
1000 Calahoo Road 
Spruce Grove, AB T7X 2T7 
Telephone:  780-962-0800 
Fax:  780-962-9555 
Email: sgchs@psd.ca  
 
Travis McNaughton, Principal 
Spruce Grove – Outreach Program 
430-450 140 St. Matthews Ave 
Spruce Grove 
Telephone:  780-962-1414 
Fax:  780-962-1888 
Email: cfl@psd.ca 
 
Tanya Neuman, Principal 
Stony Plain Central School (K-9) 
5108 - 55 Avenue 
Stony Plain, AB   T7Z 1R4 
Telephone:  780-963-2203 
Fax:  780-963-2721 
Email: spc@psd.ca  
 
Fran Bell, Principal 
Tomahawk School (K-9) 
6119 Township Rd. 512 
Box 5, Tomahawk, AB   TOE 2HO 
Telephone:  1-780-339-3935 
Fax:  1-780-339-2121 
Email: Tomahawk@psd.ca  
 
Les Worthington, Principal 
Wabamun School (K-9) 
5305 - 50 Street 
PO Box 120 
Wabamun, AB TOE 2KO 
Telephone:  780-892-2271 
Fax:  780-892-4999 
Email: Wabamun@psd.ca 
 
Nealle Dickson, Principal 
Woodhaven Middle School (5-9) 
475 King Street 
Spruce Grove, AB T7X 2T7 
Telephone:  780-962-2626 
Fax: 780-962-8515 
Email: Woodhaven@psd.ca  
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